
Last Name First Name Email address Centre and/or Company Position Phone Number Address
Abbott Tammy Tabbott@morguard.com Bonnie Doon Centre General Manager 17804657902 #160, 8330 82 Ave NW, Edmonton, AB T6C 4E3
Adams Jordon jordon.adams@cushwake.com Cushman & Wakefield Asset Services
Almer Seana salmer@primarisreit.com Primaris Management Inc - Sherwood Park Mall General Manager 5879831217 #110 - 2020 Sherwood Dr, Sherwood Park, AB, T8A 3H9
Benner Todd Todd.Benner@aus.com Allied Universal Protection Services Business Development 5875329742 9618-42nd Avenue Unit 200 Edmonton Ab T6E5Y4
Botha Lindsay lbotha@oxfordproperties.com Oxford Properties Senior Manager, Specialty Leasing 7809946928
Bradshaw Peter pbradshaw@gflenv.com GFL Environmental Inc Account Manager 7802031402 8409 15 st, NW, Edmonton, Alberta, T6P 0B8
Burg Adam adam@certifieddemolition.ca Certified Demolition Partner 825.777.2088 16503 132 Avenue NW Edmonton AB T5V 1J5
Caballes Emmanuelle marketing@hibco.ca First General Edmonton Marketing Coordinator 5873579451 16850 109 Avenue NW
Cadieux Brad Brad.Cadieux@am.jll.com Southgate Operations Manager 780-554-4110 51, 5015 111 Street NW Edmonton AB T6H4M6
Charli Elber Celber@morguard.com Bonnie Doon Centre Specialty Leasing Manager 17804657902 #160, 8330 82 Ave NW, Edmonton AB T6C 4E3
Cheung Angela acheung@edmontoncitycentre.comCentre Corp Specialty Leasing Representative 7804268449 Suite 400, 102A Tower 10025 102A Avenue Edmonton 
Creech Jillian jcreech@primarisreit.com Primaris Management Inc- St. Albert Centre General Manager 7804587883 375 St. Albert Trail, Suite 300, St. Albert AB T8N 3K8
Day Leah LDay@morguard.com Bonnie Doon Centre Marketing Manager 17804657902 #160, 8330 82 Ave NW, Edmonton AB T6C 4E3
Diamond Emmy emmy.diamond@am.jll.com Southgate JLL Manager, Specialty Leasing and Partnerships 780-702-4129 #51 5015-111 Street
Diaz Hector hector.diaz@beeclean.net Bee Clean Building Maintenance Senior Director of Operations 780.435-3355 4505-101 Street  Edmonton Alberta  T6E 5C6
Ewasiw Cheryl cewasiw@oneproperties.com ONE Properties Director, Property Management 17807847515 #1600, 10130 - 103 Street, Edmonton, AB  T5J 3N9
Fawcett Russ rfawcett@edmontoncitycentre.comEdmonton City Centre - Centrecorp Management Services Limited Senior Property Manager 780-566-8585
Gericke Jordon jordon@northelm.ca North Elm Construction Operations Manager 780-905-4192 9924 45ave NW, Edmonton, AB, T6E5J1
Grenier Garratt ggrenier@tremcoinc.com Tremco Roofing and Building Maintenance Senior Field Advisor 7805047768 32 Applewood Point, Spruce Grove, AB, T7X0K9
Gwinji Cecil Cgwinji@servantage.ca SerVantage Services Group District Manager (780) 218-3336 336-9128 Ellerslie Rd SW, Edmonton, AB. T6X 0K6
Himmelman Shane Shane.Himmelman@garda.com GardaWorld General Manager 7808846353 10366 172 Street, Edmonton, Alberta
Hutchinson Leo leo@securiguard.com SECURIGUARD SERVICES LTD Regional Manager -Alberta 7804322047
Ierokhina Anna aierokhina@edmontoncitycentre.comCentreCorp Leasing representative 7808840752 400,102A Tower, 10025-102A Ave, Edmonton, AB, T5J 2Z2
Imhoff Tami tami.imhoff@beeclean.net Bee-Clean Northern Alberta Ltd Business Development & Client Relations Manager 7804353355 4505 101 Street, Edmonton, AB T6E 5C6
Joly Brad brad.joly@garda.com GardaWorld Operations Manager 17808847866 10366 172 Street
Kaps Kyle KKAPS@CENTRECORE.CA CENTRECORE GROUP INC. Project Manager/ Estimator 7802988112 9607 - 41 Ave NW
Kemp Daryn daryn@appliedcolour.ca Venger Coatings Owner 7806991506 8304 Davies Rd NW, Edmonton
Kennedy Linda linda.kennedy@beeclean.net Bee Clean Senior Director 780-435-3355 4505-101 Street
Khakhar Perry perry.khakhar@cushwake.com Londonderry Mall - Cushman & Wakefield Asset Services 
Kirk Sean skirk@edmontoncitycentre.com Canderel Management (West) General Manager 17809820950 10025 102A Avenue, Edmonton, AB, T5J 2Z2
kolmatycki claire claire.kolmatycki@am.jll.com JLL Property Manager 780-975-8738 #51, 5015-111 Street
Lovie Susan slovie@oxfordproperties.com Kingsway Mall - Oxford Properties Group Director & General Manager 7806602300
Marchuk Dean dmarchuk@robertson-electric.comRobertson Electric Wholesale Branch Manager 17802365670 12408-184st NW
Matthys Dan dan@miraca.biz MIRACA direct Owner 7807214965 365, 3-11 Bellerose Drive, St Albert AB T8N 5C9
McEwen Shannon smcewen@triovest.com Skyview Power Centre Edmonton, AB Marketing Coordinator 17804462816 292, 2899 Broadmoor Blvd, Sherwood Park, AB T8H 1B5
McFadyen Cam cameron.mcfadyen@dexterra.comDexterra Group Director, Business Development 7802248072 852 Lewis Greens Drive 
McGonigal Olga olga.mcgonigal@cushwake.comLondonderry Mall - Cushman & Wakefield Asset Services
McNamara Heather hmcnamara@primarisreit.com Primaris REIT - Peter Pond Mall General Manager 7807914044 9713 Hardin St. Unit 2181, Fort McMurray, AB T9H 1L2
Miller Don info@porscon.com Porscon Construction Principal 7804384651 10031 56 Avenue
Newby Roxanne Rnewby@morguard.com Bonnie Doon Centre Administration Assistant 17804657902 #160, 8330 82 Ave NW, Edmonton AB T6C 4E3
Niewolski Jack jniewolski@hallmarkhousekeeping.comHallmark Housekeeping Services Inc Vice President Western Canada 4036676053 1450 - 28 Street NE  Unit 1,  Calgary, Alberta   T2A  7W6
Noppers Gerald Gnoppers@morguard.com Bonnie Doon Centre Operations Manager 17804657902 #160, 8330 82 Ave NW, Edmonton AB T6C 4E3
Orysiuk Gregory gregory.orysiuk@cushwake.comCushman & Wakefield Asset Services Vice President, Leasing 
Pogge Lisa lisap@landalesigns.com Landale Signs Account Manager 780-437-3730 8525 Argyll Rd, Edmonton Alberta T6C 4B2
Quinn Rebecca rquinn@primarisreit.com Sherwood Park Mall Marketing Manager 2890499 2020 Sherwood Dr. Sherwood Park, AB T8A 3H9
Reid Rita rita.reid@choicereit.ca Choice Properties REIT Senior Property Manager 4032689206 410, 330 - 5th Avenue SW, Calgary, AB T2P 0L4
Ricardo Sarah sricardo@edmontoncitycentre.comEdmonton City Centre Assistant Property Manager 5873404910 Suite 400-10025 102A Avenue Edmonton, Alberta, T5J 2Z2
Roesch Barb barb.roesch@beeclean.net Bee Clean Building Maintenance Quality Assurance Manager 780-435-3355 4505 101 Street , Edmonton, Alberta T6E 5C6
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Ross Matthew matthew.ross@beeclean.net Bee-Clean Building Maintenance Regional Director 7806904799 4505 - 101 Street, Edmonton, AB T6E 5C6
Schmidt Holly holly.schmidt@beeclean.net Bee-Clean Building Maintenance Quality Assurance Manager 7804353355 4505 101 Street, Edmonton, AB
Smith Melaniee msmith@triovest.com Triovest Realty Advisors Inc. Senior Property Manager 780-699-4474 Suite 292, 2899 Broadmoor Blvd. Sherwood Park AB T8H 1B5
Smith Randy rsmith@oxfordproperties.com Kingsway Mall Security Manager 780-378-6302 109 st and Princess Elizabeth Ave
Sniderman Howie hsniderman@wittenlaw.com Witten LLP, Barristers & Solicitors Sr. Litigation Partner (780) 441-3203 Suite 2500, 10303 Jasper Ave. Edmonton, AB T5J 3N6
Sparrow Jim jsparrow@oxfordproperties.com Kingsway Operations Manager 7809951515
Tarasenko Bo btarasenko@oxfordproperties.comKingsway Mall - Oxford Properties Group Marketing Manager 7802370554 #320, 1 Kingsway Garden Mall NW, Edmonton, AB  T5G 3A6
Thomas Joshua jthomas@primarisreit.com Primaris Management Inc Manager, Specialty Leasing 7804582195 300, 375 St. Albert Trail, St. Albert, AB, T8N 3K8
Treleaven Vanessa vanessa.treleaven@cushwake.comLondonderry Shopping Centre Assistant Property Manager 17806602974 Suite 243, 1-Londonderry Mall NW, Edmonton, AB T5C 3C8 
Wagner Vivian vivian.wagner@am.jll.com JLL General Manager 7805547101 #51, 5015-111 Street
Woronka Angela Angela.Woronka@am.jll.com Southgate Centre Marketing Manager 5873386932 #51, 5015-111 Street
Yakimovich Steve Steve@tri-tec.ca Tri-Tec Project Management Inc President 780-421-0333 13181 - 156st NW, Edmonton, AB T5V 1V2
Yusuf Zaina zyusuf@edmontoncitycentre.comEdmonton City Centre Marketing Manager 17807770659
Zazulak Donna donnazazulak@gmail.com City Disposal Containers & City Ecobags Marketing Director 5877857749 Unit 200 - 17520 - 108 Avenue Edmonton Alberta T5S 1E8


